

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		2011071300 Shelby Co.	0203700 1/3 \$51.	
Alabama Power Company		07/13/2011	0203700 1/3 \$51. Judge of Probat 02:17:32 DM 5-	ιυ :e, <u>A</u> j
600 North 18th Street			02:17:32 PM FILE	D/CERT
Birmingham, Alabama 35203				
	THE ABOV	/E SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR AL INDUMBULATION ACTIVATED			- ·	
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	MUZE	12	•	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
101 SONNERSO CIE	HELHAM	11	35124	US
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG/	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR				NON
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of the control of	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or co	mbine names		
Za. ORGANIZATION STVAIVIE				
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		IVII DDEL		JOHEN
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	CTATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY .
EU. WINGELING PRESIDENCE		STATE	FOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	20 086	NIZATIONAL ID # if ony	US
ORGANIZATION		12g. ORG/	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR 2. SECURED DARTY'S NAME (NAME (TOTAL ASSIGNED (ASSIGNED)			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a o	or 3b)		
Alabama Power Company				
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
		NAIVIC		
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL	35203	US
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			33203	
T. THIS I HANTOHIO STATE METAL COVERS THE TOHOWING COMMENT.				
The following Heat Pump was installed at the residen	nce located on the property descri	ribed in Item	#14 of this finance	ing
statement:				
-			·	
Brand: TRANG				
Brand: 12710				
Model: 4721810248 Model: <	LTGC ZE212100011	Madal.	M34024	· ^ ^
•	_ ·	Model.	1 VI SELES	2000
Serial: 112021 JB2F Serial: [1	121345011	Serial: []	19/124A	24
	LA I DE V		——————————————————————————————————————	
L		Mt 4	TEC 3F2	7131 CCC
Amount of indebtness is: \$\\3350\)		<# 1 1	Z02N5	$\lambda / (1)$
		· (C 11 0	111
. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONS	IGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BU	YER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REA ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO	ORT(S) on Debtor(s)	
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	able] [ADDITIONAL FEE]	[optional]	TVII DADIOIS D	ebtor 1 Debtor 2
P (335)				

	(front and back) CAREFULLY OR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
BAFOR	1 DAN141				
0. MISCELLANEOUS:	1000	12			
		THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY	
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u>				
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
TIC. WAILING ADDRESS			STATE IF OUT ALL CODE	US	
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #,	11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	DEBTOR			NON	
12. ADDITIONAL SEC	URED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME				
3B					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
				US	
13. This FINANCING STATEN		16. Additional collateral description:			
collateral, or is filed as a 14. Description of real estate:					
•					
The real property d	escribed on the attached deed:				
			713000203700 2/3 \$51.10	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			y Cnty Judge of Probate,		
		07713	/2011 02:17:32 PM FILED/C	EK I	
15. Name and address of a R	ECORD OWNER of above-described real estate				
15. Name and address of a R (if Debtor does not have a	ECORD OWNER of above-described real estate record interest):				
		47			
		17. Check only if applicable and check only			
		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee actin	g with respect to property held in trust	or Decedent's Esta	
			g with respect to property held in trust	or Decedent's Esta	
		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting 18. Check only if applicable and check only Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY	g with respect to property held in trust one box.		
		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting 18. Check only if applicable and check only	g with respect to property held in trust one box. d-Home Transaction — effective 30 years		

21st

day of

October |